Payment summary
Transaction Date Method of Payment

Visa

Jan 9, 2024
! XK= NHNN-XHXX-2499

Visa
Feb 11, 2024 HHHA-HOE-KHAK-2490
Total paid
Total owing

Payment Status

v Approved

v Approved
008715

GST/HST Number
770758902RT0001

Payment Amount

$685.06

5223.74

$908.80 CAD

$0.00

D

QST Mumber
1229971740TQ0001



