## Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Jan 9, 2024	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-2499	✓ Approved	\$685.06
Feb 11, 2024	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-2499	✓ Approved 008715	\$223.74
Total paid			\$908.80 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number 770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001